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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmlﬂnlhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno

Po. 1- # 206 ENDER R. - Husqvarna B 3 1:44.923 10:04:10.034  pg 10. 4 77 HAUER S. - Husquarna A
1 1.41.402 10:00:04.850 4 2:10.551 10:06:20.585 1 2:05.908 09:59:21.184
2 2:03.788 10:02:08.638 5 1:44.231 10:08:04.816 2 1:46.944 10:01:08.128
3 1.51.848 10:04:00.486 6 2:35.501 10:10:40.317 3 2:34.986 10:03:43.114
4 1:57.927 10:05:58.413 7 1:44.783 10:12:25.100 4 1.46.355 10:05:29.469
5 1:46.220 10:07:44.633  po_ 6 - # 70 BERTUGLI D. - Husquarna AN 5 1:54.060 10:07:23.529
6 1:41.373 10:09:26.006 1 2:05.039 09:59:18.121 6 1:46.047 10:09:09.576
7 2:12.513 10:11:38.519 2 1:45.387 10:01:03.508 7 1:46.035 10:10:55.611
8 1:45.597 10:13:24.116 3 2:19.131 10:03:22.639 8 2:10.023 10:13:05.634

Po. 2 - # 32 ANDREIS A. - Husquarna S 4 1:44.402 10:05:07.041  pg 114 513 PATRIARCA A. - Husqvarna Joees
1 3:09.764 10:01:48.844 5 2:12.876 10:07:19.917 1 2:09.506 09:59:50.193
2 2:16.075 10:04:04.919 6 1:44.500 10:09:04.417 2 2:11.888 10:02:02.081
3 1.42.605 10:05:47.524 7 2:06.484 10:11:10.901 3 1.47.546 10:03:49.627
4 2:19.753 10:08:07.277 8 1:44.553 10:12:55.454 4 2:15.164 10:06:04.791
5 1:41.662 10:09:48.939  po, 7 - # 863 LA SCALA A. - Suzuki Lo ans 5 2:43.256 10:08:48.047
6 2:02.400 10:11:51.339 1 1:44.815 09:58:55.691 6 2:05.478 10:10:53.525
7 1:41.518 10:13:32.857 2 4:06.156 10:03:01.847 7 1:46.036 10:12:39.561

Po. 3 - # 447 COGO A. - Husquarna A 3 147.143 10:04:48.990  p, 17 4991 BURCHS. - Husquarna S
1 1.42.718 09:58:43.060 4 2:48.471 10:07:37.461 1 2:58.972 10:00:05.425
2 2:07.255 10:00:50.315 5 4:02.173 10:11:39.634 2 1.47.884 10:01:53.309
3 1.42.893 10:02:33.208 6 1:47.296 10:13:26.930 3 1.49.196 10:03:42.505
4 2:12.997 10:04:46.205  po, § - # 55 LOMBARDI M. - Suzuki A 4 2:16.707 10:05:59.212
5 1:59.549 10:06:45.754 1 1:45.863 10:00:31.925 5 1:46.556 10:07:45.768
6 1:42.233 10:08:27.987 2 2.06.797 10:02:38.722 6 2:11.085 10:09:56.853
7 2:07.217 10:10:35.204 3 1:46.108 10:04:24.830 7 1:46.118 10:11:42.971
8 1.44.037 10:12:19.241 4 221,761 10:06:46.591 8 1.46.179 10:13:29.150

Po. 4 - #7 TRAMAGLINO N. - Suzuki Do e 5 1:46.381 10:08:32.972 pg 13 . 4 86 CAVALLINI O. - Husqvarna Jos ey
1 1.43.576 09:59:29.903 6 2:02.831 10:10:35.803 1 1:59.030 10:00:41.159
2 2:47.127 10:02:17.030 7 1:46.575 10:12:22.378 2 1:48.184 10:02:29.343
3 1:43.459 10:04:00.489  po, 9 - # 94 BALLIN F. - Husqvarna A 3 2:33.737 10:05:03.080
4 2:27.287 10:06:27.776 1 1:45.971 09:58:47.641 4 4:40.953 10:09:44.033
5 1:43.208 10:08:10.984 2 2:57.738 10:01:45.379 5 1:48.400 10:11:32.433
6 2:04.407 10:10:15.391 3 1:47.186 10:03:32.565 6 2:13.451 10:13:45.884
7 1:43.780 10:11:59.171 4 2:21.077 10:05:53.642

Po. 5 - # 211 STROBEL F. - Suzuki A 5 1:46.459 10:07:40.101
1 1.45.395 10:00:12.772 6 2:26.583 10:10:06.684
2 2:12.339 10:02:25.111 7 1:45.964 10:11:52.648

Fastest lap: 1:41.373
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Diff. Prii 03 .£Q-
Po. 14 - # 913 CALUGI D. - Husqvarna +07.103 2 2:31.827 10:03:02.677 1 2:06.410 09:59:56.771
1 1.48.808 09:59:06.168 3 1:50.286 10:04:52.963 2 1:55.924 10:01:52.695
2 2:20.044 10:01:26.212 4 1:59.576 10:06:52.539 3 1:57.483 10:03:50.178
3 1.48.759 10:03:14.971 5 4:48.048 10:11:40.587 4 2:39.586 10:06:29.764
4 2:18.541 10:05:33.512 6 1:51.068 10:13:31.655 5 1:54.666 10:08:24.430
A Diff. Pri . :10:18.
5 1:48.476 10:07:21.988  po, 19 - # 66 COTURRI A. - Husqvarna 109760 6 1:54.367 10:10:18.797
6 2:11.011 10:09:32.999 1 1:51.133 09:59:14.280 7 2:51.608 10:13:10.405
11 Diff. Pri
7 1:48.561 10:11:21.560 2 2:19.771 10:01:34.051  Po. 24 - # 404 GASPARINI E. - TM 113759
8 2:06.931 10:13:28.491 3 1:52.155 10:03:26.206 1 4:21.653 10:01:35.429
Diff. Prii 06 .02
Po. 15 - # 305 BRESCIANI E. - Suzuki N '07.;';‘2" 4 3:07.742 10:06:33.948 2 1:55.343 10:03:30.772
1 1.49.434 09:59:37.983 5 1:51.982 10:08:25.930 3 2:37.117 10:06:07.889
2 2:41.212 10:02:19.195 6 1:57.209 10:10:23.139 4 1:55.125 10:08:03.014
3 1:48.965 10:04:08.160 7 1:52.850 10:12:15.989 5 2:29.429 10:10:32.443
4 . 10:07:04.970 Diff. Primo . Diff. Primo
2:56.810 Po. 20 - # 319 MORESSA M. - Husqvarna +10.515 Po. 25 - # 87 PISTONI D. - Suzuki +14.456
5 1:49.565 10:08:54.535 1 1:52.479 09:59:18.722 1 1:55.829 09:59:45.260
6 2:32.080 10:11:26.615 2 2:27.071 10:01:45.793 2 2:57.126 10:02:42.386
7 2:30.305 10:13:56.920 3 1:52.567 10:03:38.360 3 1:56.213 10:04:38.599
Diff. Prii -06° {06
Po. 16 - # 322 BERRUTO L. - Husqvarna £ 07,968 4 2:36.659 10:06:15.019 4 1:56.863 10:06:35.462
1 1:49.977 09:58:52.706 5 1:59.570 10:08:14.589 5 2:50.057 10:09:25.519
2 2:03.599 10:00:56.305 6 2:39.756 10:10:54.345 6 1:57.332 10:11:22.851
3 1:49.341 10:02:45.646 7 1:51.888 10:12:46.233 7 2:39.273 10:14:02.124
4 . 10:04:49.397 Diff. Primo Diff. Primo
2:03.751 Po. 21 - # 71 BANDINI P. - Husqvarna +10.690 Po.26 - #221 SCARDIGLI G. - Husqvarna +14.696
5 2:08.552 10:06:57.949 1 1:53.643 10:01:17.909 1 1:59.222 09:59:53.178
6 1:58.592 10:08:56.541 2 1:53.927 10:03:11.836 2 1:57.472 10:01:50.650
7 1:49.752 10:10:46.293 3 1:53.250 10:05:05.086 3 2:24.987 10:04:15.637
8 2:07.506 10:12:53.799 4 3:44.058 10:08:49.144 4 1.56.878 10:06:12.515
Diff. Prii -10- .0Q-
Po. 17 - # 923 RINALDI S. - Husqvarna £ 08.804 5 1:52.353 10:10:41.497 5 2:14.589 10:08:27.104
1 1.52.137 09:59:01.598 6 1:52.063 10:12:33.560 6 2:57.194 10:11:24.298
:00: Diff. Pri . 13-
2 1:51.400 10:00:52.998  po, 22 - # 972 GALVANI P. - Suzuki $11800 7 1:56.069 10:13:20.367
.02 Diff. Pri
3 2:32.695 10:03:25.693 1 1:53.644 09:59:59.939  Po. 27 - # 10 GINO R. - Husqvarna 16415
4 1:50.217 10:05:15.910 2 3:49.311 10:03:49.250 1 1:57.788 09:59:01.651
5 2:22.326 10:07:38.236 3 1:53.214 10:05:42.464 2 2:01.434 10:01:03.085
6 1:56.154 10:09:34.390 4 2:49.305 10:08:31.769 3 2:36.854 10:03:39.939
7 1:55.838 10:11:30.228 5 1:53.742 10:10:25.511 4 2:14.943 10:05:54.882
8 1:54.779 10:13:25.007 6 1:54.678 10:12:20.189 5 2:42.317 10:08:37.199
. Diff. Primo Diff. Prii . 11
Po. 18 - # 291 GENTOSO D. - Suzuki +08913 PO.23-#383 BERSANO A. - Husqvarna .\ '12.;';: 6 2:40.922 10:11:18.121
1 1:50.812 10:00:30.850 7 1:58.136 10:13:16.257
Fastest lap: 1:41.373
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